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And melts away very quickly.
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Those with the same
feelings or attitudes as
oneself  34 
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B.
Widely-spread herb with a
flat cluster of tiny white
flowers  49 
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C. Gives a ring
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D. Green Bay Packers fans
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E. Popular photo-sharing
website  55 
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F. Produce young, especially
in large numbers 115
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G. Capital in the Balkans
  1  

 
 57 

 
  5  

 
 73 

 
 38 

 
112

 ,   
 88 

 
 71 

 
 79 

 
 77 

 
 28 

 
104

 
 21 

.

H. Longtime favorite English
nursery rhyme  96 
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I. From dusk to dark
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J. Great Buddy Holly hit
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K. One who follows an
unvarying routine  76 
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L. King Kalakaua helped
popularize this instrument  98 
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